
Title IX Advocate Roster 2024-25
(Names with an * indicate Head Advocate)

Name Pronouns Email
Other House
Affiliations

Avery House Advocates

Gina Lee she/her glee3@caltech.edu

Jude McLean he/him jmclean@caltech.edu

Julia Kim she/her jnkim@caltech.edu

Trinity Lee she/her trinity@caltech.edu

Belinda Dong she/her bwdong@caleh.edu

Bechtel/Unaffiliated Advocates

Juni Polansky she/her jpolansk@caltech.edu Lloyd

Keyu Wan she/her kwan2@caltech.edu Avery

Thomas Maclean* he/him tmaclean@caltech.edu

Sanvi Pal she/her spal2@caltech.edu

Blacker House Advocates

Yi Lin* she/her yilin@caltech.edu

Mars Arechavala* they/them
mars.arechavala@caltech
.edu

Fleming House Advocates

Shelby Scott she/her sascott@caltech.edu

Bram Scork he/him bschork@caltech.edu

Sophie Elam she/her selam@caltech.edu

Sydney Serratos she/her sserrato@caltech.edu

Clara Yu* she/her clarayu@caltech.edu

Giulia Murgia* she/her gmurgia@caltech.edu

Madelyn Gilbert she/her mgilbert@caltech.edu

Lloyd House Advocates

Ama Obeng* she/her aobeng@caltech.edu

Page House Advocates

Sofia Syed she/her ssyed@caltech.edu Fleming

Dilichi Nwankwo she/her dnwankwo@caltech.edu



Ricketts House Advocates

Ava Barbano any abarbano@caltech.edu

Lana Lubecke* she/her llubecke@caltech.edu Lloyd

Venerable House Advocates

Amrita Pasupathy she/her apasupat@caltech.edu

Orna Mukhodadhyay she/they omukhopa@caltech.edu

Angelica
Moussambote she/her amoussam@caltech.edu

Joe Giambrone he/him jgiambro@caltech.edu


